202585 FHE VU~ X H 28
SUPER S5 P02 1.264 km NN
FeRIZAR—VEST FHO 2025/06/21 14:40 B ..-. -

#&E (20:00 51 L) BAIREER] 14:41:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
2 14:44:26.554 56.184 28.371 27.813
(17) NORIZO 3 14:45:22.541 55.987 28.382 27.605
1 14:44:18.064 55.991 28.483 27.508 4 14:46:18.755 56.214 28.434 27.780
2 14:45:13.779 55.715 28.155 27.560 5 14:47:14.929 56.174 28.470 27.704
3 14:46:09.712 55.933 28.158 27.775 6 14:48:25.434 1:10.505 38.806 31.699
4 14:47:05.487 55.775 28.223 27.552 7 14:49:21.632 56.198 28.532 27.666
5 14:48:01.400 55.913 28.188 27.725 8 14:50:17.806 56.174 28.365 27.809
6 14:48:57.187 55.787 28.214 27.573 9 14:51:13.952 56.146 28.371 27.775
7 14:49:53.279 56.092 28.340 27.752 10 14:52:10.240 56.288 28.430 27.858
8 14:50:49.586 56.307 28.674 27.633 11 14:53:06.504 56.264 28.445 27.819
9 14:51:45.587 56.001 28.411 27.590 12 14:54:02.911 56.407 28.534 27.873
10 14:52:42.144 56.557 28.340 28.217 13 14:54:59.273 56.362 28.512 27.850
11 14:53:38.285 56.141 28.418 27.723 14 14:55:55.645 56.372 28.510 27.862
12 14:54:34.334 56.049 28.291 27.758
13 14:55:30.503 56.169 28.443 27.726 (23) €% IE18
14 14:56:26.607 56.104 28.276 27.828 1 14:43:34.169 56.374 28.491 27.883
2 14:44:30.366 56.197 28.410 27.787
9) X8 BN 3 14:45:26.816 56.450 28.508 27.942
1 14:43:44.879 55.895 28.271 27.624 4 14:46:23.335 56.519 28.673 27.846
2 14:44:40.846 55.967 28.289 27.678 5 14:47:19.808 56.473 28.525 27.948
3 14:45:36.792 55.946 28.329 27.617 6 14:48:16.252 56.444 28.558 27.886
4 14:46:32.738 55.946 28.283 27.663 7 14:49:12.745 56.493 28.616 27.877
5 14:47:28.712 55.974 28.313 27.661 8 14:50:09.207 56.462 28.707 27.755
6 14:48:24.936 56.224 28.296 27.928 9 14:51:14.695 1:05.488 33.759 31.729
7 14:49:20.779 55.843 28.228 27.615 10 14:52:11.230 56.535 28.517 28.018
8 14:50:16.903 56.124 28.435 27.689 11 14:53:08.063 56.833 28.558 28.275
9 14:51:12.935 56.032 28.341 27.691 12 14:54:04.454 56.391 28.558 27.833
10 14:52:09.040 56.105 28.338 27.767 13 14:55:00.755 56.301 28.513 27.788
pll 14:53:13.866 1:04.826 32.394 14 14:55:56.815 56.060 28.356 27.704
(97) HhiE B (7) 7 B 8GR
1 14:44:16.472 55.846 28.214 27.632 1 14:43:39.257 56.943 28.444 28.499
2 14:45:12.380 55.908 28.295 27.613 2 14:44:35.346 56.089 28.354 27.735
3 14:46:08.571 56.191 28.436 27.755 3 14:45:31.689 56.343 28.555 27.788
4 14:47:04.562 55.991 28.308 27.683 4 14:46:28.123 56.434 28.438 27.996
5 14:48:00.425 55.863 28.171 27.692 5 14:47:25.222 57.099 28.794 28.305
6 14:48:56.359 55.934 28.251 27.683 6 14:48:21.895 56.673 28.641 28.032
7 14:49:52.489 56.130 28.388 27.742 7 14:49:18.299 56.404 28.488 27.916
8 14:50:48.816 56.327 28.612 27.715 8 14:50:14.791 56.492 28.607 27.885
9 14:51:44.941 56.125 28.273 27.852 9 14:51:11.602 56.811 28.614 28.197
10 14:52:41.197 56.256 28.462 27.794 10 14:52:10.827 59.225 31.122 28.103
11 14:53:37.821 56.624 28.799 27.825 11 14:53:07.130 56.303 28.459 27.844
12 14:54:34.143 56.322 28.410 27.912 12 14:54:03.498 56.368 28.501 27.867
13 14:55:30.044 55.901 28.240 27.661 13 14:54:59.812 56.314 28.516 27.798
14 14:56:26.297 56.253 28.478 27.775 14 14:55:56.341 56.529 28.442 28.087
(37) BY 18 (71) HitB £ 2
1 14:43:38.836 55.900 28.072 27.828 1 14:43:46.511 56.256 28.377 27.879
2 14:44:34.784 55.948 28.363 27.585 2 14:44:43.019 56.508 28.439 28.069
3 14:45:30.890 56.106 28.381 27.725 3 14:45:39.284 56.265 28.396 27.869
4 14:46:27.401 56.511 28.488 28.023 4 14:46:35.613 56.329 28.521 27.808
5 14:47:23.620 56.219 28.522 27.697 5 14:47:31.936 56.323 28.375 27.948
6 14:48:19.921 56.301 28.471 27.830 6 14:48:28.264 56.328 28.426 27.902
7 14:49:16.204 56.283 28.649 27.634 7 14:49:24.677 56.413 28.469 27.944
8 14:50:12.608 56.404 28.682 27.722 8 14:50:21.125 56.448 28.494 27.954
9 14:51:17.288 56.163 28.274 27.889
(33) #MA ‘A 10 14:52:13.746 56.458 28.363 28.095
1 14:45:12.754 57.109 29.411 27.698 11 14:53:09.950 56.204 28.453 27.751
2 14:46:08.760 56.006 28.322 27.684 12 14:54:06.143 56.193 28.420 27.773
3 14:47:04.705 55.945 28.241 27.704 13 14:55:02.271 56.128 28.255 27.873
4 14:48:00.711 56.006 28.165 27.841 pl4 14:56:08.930 1:06.659 30.057
5 14:48:56.646 55.935 28.297 27.638
6 14:49:52.656 56.010 28.285 27.725 (11) &ig Bt
7 14:50:49.055 56.399 28.586 27.813 1 14:43:46.918 56.447 28.621 27.826
8 14:51:45.217 56.162 28.429 27.733 2 14:44:43.334 56.416 28.565 27.851
9 14:52:41.434 56.217 28.439 27.778 3 14:45:39.660 56.326 28.355 27.971
10 14:53:37.536 56.102 28.246 27.856 4 14:46:35.926 56.266 28.294 27.972
11 14:54:33.808 56.272 28.356 27.916 5 14:47:32.475 56.549 28.650 27.899
12 14:55:29.767 55.959 28.285 27.674 6 14:48:28.926 56.451 28.723 27.728
13 14:56:25.900 56.133 28.308 27.825 7 14:49:25.696 56.770 28.792 27.978
8 14:50:22.705 57.009 28.713 28.296
(1) R #z 9 14:51:20.621 57.916 28.674 29.242
1 14:43:30.370 56.099 28.452 27.647 10 14:52:17.311 56.690 28.700 27.990
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20258 BEE T 48 /) — X528

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOe 2025/06/21 14:40 .
##E (20:00 31 L) BAsaksRE 14:41:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

11 14:53:13.808 56.497 28.561 27.936

12 14:54:10.733 56.925 28.885 28.040

13 14:55:07.092 56.359 28.539 27.820

14 14:56:03.497 56.405 28.469 27.936

(89) = FileE

1 14:44:22.990 56.835 28.674 28.161
2 14:45:19.879 56.889 28.643 28.246
p3 14:46:20.809 1:00.930 28.697
4 14:48:00.180 1:39.371 29.909
5 14:48:58.732 58.552 30.336 28.216
6 14:49:55.840 57.108 28.808 28.300
7 14:50:52.671 56.831 28.755 28.076
8 14:51:49.388 56.717 28.619 28.098
9 14:52:46.112 56.724 28.616 28.108
10 14:53:42.847 56.735 28.597 28.138
11 14:54:39.475 56.628 28.623 28.005
12 14:55:35.925 56.450 28.551 27.899
13 14:56:32.547 56.622 28.416 28.206
(21) FA H=
1 14:43:46.798 56.946 28.950 27.996
2 14:44:43.756 56.958 28.593 28.365
3 14:45:41.065 57.309 28.939 28.370
4 14:46:38.353 57.288 28.737 28.551
p5 14:47:41.312 1:02.959 28.971
6 14:49:27.745 1:46.433 28.337
7 14:50:24.542 56.797 28.703 28.094
8 14:51:21.314 56.772 28.593 28.179
9 14:52:18.270 56.956 28.811 28.145
10 14:53:15.117 56.847 28.693 28.154
pi1 14:54:24.334 1:09.217 28.787
12 14:55:59.278 1:34.944 28.403
(67) FEH FX
1 14:47:26.899 59.200 29.101 30.099
2 14:48:25.385 58.486 29.209 29.277
3 14:49:23.347 57.962 29.362 28.600
4 14:50:20.544 57.197 28.918 28.279
5 14:51:18.234 57.690 29.290 28.400
6 14:52:17.021 58.787 29.092 29.695
7 14:53:14.588 57.567 28.649 28.918
p8 14:54:24.342 1:09.754 28.843
(63) iRk &
1 14:47:37.251 1:03.327 29.212 34.115
2 14:48:35.168 57.917 29.141 28.776
3 14:49:33.069 57.901 29.325 28.576
4 14:50:30.930 57.861 29.445 28.416
5 14:51:29.173 58.243 29.208 29.035
6 14:52:27.700 58.527 29.326 29.201
7 14:53:25.854 58.154 29.384 28.770
8 14:54:23.885 58.031 29.155 28.876
9 14:55:21.766 57.881 29.248 28.633
10 14:56:19.670 57.904 29.117 28.787
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